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History Note:

SECTION .1400 - CONTRACTORS AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES

1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405
.1406
1407

PROJECT LICENSE NOT PRORATED

DATE DUE

CEDED AREAS

BUILDING ON LAND OWNED BY BUILDER
AIR CONDITIONING

PAINTING CONTRACTOR

ELEVATORS AND AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS

Authority G.S. 105-54; 105-262;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. January 1, 1994; October 30, 1981;
Repealed Eff. December 1, 1997.



