## SECTION .1400 - CONTRACTORS AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES

17 NCAC 04B .1401	PROJECT LICENSE NOT PRORATED
17 NCAC 04B .1402	DATE DUE
17 NCAC 04B .1403	CEDED AREAS
17 NCAC 04B .1404	BUILDING ON LAND OWNED BY BUILDER
17 NCAC 04B .1405	AIR CONDITIONING
17 NCAC 04B .1406	PAINTING CONTRACTOR
17 NCAC 04B .1407	ELEVATORS AND AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS

History Note: Authority G.S. 105-54; 105-262; Eff. February 1, 1976; Amended Eff. January 1, 1994; October 30, 1981; Repealed Eff. December 1, 1997.